Cable Spacer, Aluminum w/ Pad
By ANDERSON
Catalog # APCSF15D12
Aluminum alloy, parallel cable spacer with terminal pad. Limited
current carrying capacity.
*Representative Image
Features
12 in Spacing
NEMA D 4-hole 4 in terminal
Conductor Diameter Ranges: 1.289 - 1.459 inches
Conductor Ranges: 1200 - 1600 MCM AAC and 1113 - 1272
MCM ACSR
Material: Casting - 356-T6 aluminum alloy, Pad - aluminum bar
Contact surfaces are furnished on both sides of tongue.
To obtain pad rotated 90 degrees and parallel cables, add
suffix "90" to catalog number. Example: APCSF16D1290
Contact sealant is recommended.
Recommended for slack spans only.
Limited current carrying capacity. For limited current use like
lightning arrester tap.
General
Catalog Number APCSF15D12
EU RoHS Indicator No
Material Aluminum
Material - Clamping Hardware Aluminum Alloy
Number of Ground Braid Lug
Holes
0
Type Cable Spacer
UPC 096359283959
Dimensions
Angle - Pad 180 °
Base Hole Spacing 0 in
Diameter - Base Holes 0 in
Diameter - Bolt 0 in
Diameter - Inside 0 in
Length - Coupling 0 in
Length Before Compression 0 in
Weight 3.92 lb
Width - Pad 4 in
Electrical Ratings
Maximum Current Rating Amps
Continuous
0
Conductor Related
Conductor Compatibility ACSR-Finch-1113-54/19;ACSR-
Bunting-1192.5-45/7;ACSR-
Grackle-1192.5-54/19;ACSR-
Bittern-1272-45/7;ACSR-
Pheasant-1272-54/19;ACSR-
Dipper-1351.5-45/7;ACSR-
Martin-1351.5-54/19;ACSR-
Bobolink-1431-45/7;AAC-
Narcissus-1272-61;AAC-
Columbine-1351.5-61;AAC-
Carnation-1431-61;AAC-
Gladiolus-1510.5-61;AAC-
Coreopsis-1590-61
Conductor Diameter -
Maximum
1.459 in
Conductor Diameter - Minimum 1.289 in
Conductor Diameter Range 1.289 - 1.459
Conductor Spacing 12 in
Conductor Type AAC
ACSR
Certifications And Compliance
Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer
Product Assets
Catalogs - Substation Connectors (SA)
Sales Drawings - C-11255 (APCSF Product Family)
Specifications - APCSF15D12
Video - Hubbell Power Systems 3D Portal to help with
developing 3D models of substation connector products
Video - Hubbell Power Systems Quick Ship
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
AN-APCSF15D12-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025